Kurs spawania - harmonogram
	Uczestnicy kursu
	Data  i godzina zajęć

	1.
	B. Karol
	02.03.2023

1625-2015
	09.03.2023

1625-2015

	2.
	D. Maciej
	
	

	3.
	O. Dawid
	
	

	4.
	P. Szymon
	
	

	5.
	S. Piotr
	
	

	6.
	S. Dawid
	
	

	7.
	B. Bartłomiej
	
	

	8.
	G. Michał
	
	

	9.
	I. Krystian
	
	



	Uczestnicy kursu
	Data zajęć i godzina zajęć  

	1.
	B. Jakub
	27.02.2023


1400-1745
	06.03.2023


1400-1745

	2.
	M. Dawid
	
	

	3.
	N. Dawid
	
	

	4.
	S. Kacper
	
	

	5.
	W. Dawid
	
	

	6.
	P. Adrian
	
	

	7.
	K. Kacper
	
	

	8.
	Z. Sebastian
	
	

	9.
	K. Kamil
	
	



Kurs spawania harmonogram
	Uczestnicy kursu
	Data zajęć i godzina zajęć  

	1.
	H. Dawid
	16.03.2023

1625-2015
	23.03.2023

1625-2015

	2.
	K. Bartosz
	
	

	3.
	K.Patryk
	
	

	4.
	K. Szymon
	
	

	5.
	P. Michał
	
	

	6.
	S. Kamil
	
	

	7.
	S. Kamil
	
	

	8.
	T. Bartosz
	
	

	9.
	W. Piotr
	
	




